
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

3rd Tue 3-Mar SSt

Introduction + Margin line, Pg# Numbering. 

Ch#1: Healthy living(Pg# 1 to 4)

3rd Wed 4-Mar SSt

Pg# 1 Reading(We play to healthy life) + knowledge 

corner Learn

3rd Thu 5-Mar SSt

Reading: Pg# 1: Cleanliness complete topic + Pg# 3 

Let's Read Q.1 Learn

3rd Fri 6-Mar SSt

Reading: Pg#2: Sound sleep complete topic + Pg# 3  

Read Q.2 Learn

3rd Sat 7-Mar SSt

Reading Pg# 2, 3 (Regular exercise) + Pg# 3 Q. No. 3 

Learn. Video about Lesson

3rd Mon 9-Mar SSt

Pg# 3 Think Learn+ Things I have learnt read

3rd Tue 10-Mar SSt

Pg# 4 b. blanks + C. True/ False + let's Find 

out(written)

3rd Wed 11-Mar SSt

Pg# 4 Let's do it.

3rd Thu 12-Mar SSt

Ch# 2: Disagreement Do Occur. Pg# 5 reading(At 

home, At school topics) + Pg# 9. Let's Read Q.1 Learn

3rd Fri 13-Mar SSt

Pg# 6, 7 Reading(In the community complete) + 

knowledge corner. Learn

3rd Sat 14-Mar SSt

Pg# 7 Reading (Why do conflicts occur? Complete) + 

Pg# 9, Q:2 Learn

3rd Mon 16-Mar SSt

Pg# 8 Reading(Imoacts of conflicts, complete) + Pg# 

9 Q. 3 Learn

3rd Tue 17-Mar SSt

Pg# 9 Reading Things I have learnt + Think Learn

3rd Wed 18-Mar SSt

Pg# 9 B. blanks + C.true/ False + let's find out written



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

3rd Thu 19-Mar SSt

Pg# 9. let's do it

3rd Fri 20-Mar SSt

Ch# 3: Working Out Disagreements. Pg# 10 

Reading(First point) + Pg# 13 Let's read A.Q.1 & 2 

Learn

3rd Sat 21-Mar SSt

Pg# 10, 11, 12 Reading(Arslan Avoids conflicts 

complete) + video about topic.

3rd Tue 24-Mar SSt

Pg# 12 Reading(Dailogue point) + knowledge corner 

Learn

3rd Wed 25-Mar SSt

Pg# 13 (things I have learnt) read + think Learn + 

B.blanks + C.True/false 

3rd Thu 26-Mar SSt

Pg# 14 Complete Lets do it + Let's find out

 

3rd Fri 27-Mar SSt

Pg# 15, 16 Reading(Starting to point 4) + Pg# 18 Let's 

Read Q.1 learn

3rd Sat 28-Mar SSt

Pg# 16, 17 Reading (Public issue complete) + Pg# 18 

Q. 2 Learn

3rd Mon 30-Mar SSt

Pg# 17 reading(The problem is solved, complete) + 

Pg# 19 Q. 3 Learn

3rd Tue 31-Mar SSt

Pg# 18 Things I have learnt read + Think learn + Pg# 

16 Knowledge corner learn

3rd Wed 1-Apr SSt

Pg# 19 complete B. blanks C. True/False + Let's Find 

out / Do it.

3rd Thu 2-Apr SSt

CH# 5: Government & People. Pg# 20, 21(for the 

govt) + Pg# 23 let's Read Q. 1 Learn

3rd Fri 3-Apr SSt

Pg# 21 Reading(set point complete) + Pg# 23 Q. No. 

2 Learn

3rd Sat 4-Apr SSt

Pg# 22 Reading full page + Pg# 23 Q.3 Learn


